

MISC 316-24

Order no.12 Dated: 22-01-2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition id exparte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira and fresh Vokatnama.

O.P also files hazira.

Ld. P.O. is transferred.Ld.JM 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 07-02-2026 for hearing of the petition id exparte hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me

.

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C).